
IP 
44

IK 
10

1 x LED

8 W

340 lm

43 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

50%

340 lm

8 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.72 in

Width: 4.33 in

Height: 4.72 in

Adjustability 

Free

Design 

Color of housing: Black

Electric 

System power: 8 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 44

IK: 10

Product data sheet
ARTES BLACK 8W LED 2700K RA>80 TRAILING EDGE DIMMING
7021986417067
SG ARMATUREN

Artes is a beautiful and decorative luminaire for outdoor or indoor wall mounting. Made of die-cast, powder-coated aluminium. Dimmable with

phase control dimmer. We recommend LEDDim 400 and LEDDim Smart. Easy installation with mounting back panel, together with quick clips

and two cable inputs. Possibility of individual gradual adjustment of the light angle/light distribution up and down. The up- or down-light can

also be disconnected if desired. Light distribution Direct/Indirect Light technic LED (not exchangeable) 8W 2700K Ra>80 SDCM 3 L80/B20

>60,000 hrs Control/Dimming Trailing edge dimming Protection Class II IP44 IK10 Energy and approvals CE Materials and finish Housing:

Aluminium Colour: Black (RAL 9004) Optics: Polycarbonat (PC) Mounting/Connection Surface, Indoor / Outdoor Screwless terminal block Max.

luminaires per circuit breaker: B10: 90, B16: 150, C10: 90, C16: 150 

Light output 1 
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